AND AND FORM 30, JULY 1966 NERAL SERVICES ADMINISTRATION A	MENDMENT OF	SOLICITATIO	ON/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT	1 2
PROC REG (4) CFR 1-16.101	2 EFFECTIVE DA		ON/PURCHASE REQUEST NO. 4. PROJECT NO. (1) 4)	plicable i
Fourteen (14)			77-117 CODE	
S. Nuclear Regulatory vision of Contracts shington, D. C. 2055		6. ADMINIST	ERED BY (If other than block 5) CODE	
CONTRACTOR CODE		FACILITY CODE	8 AMENDMENT OF	
TAME AND ADDRESS		-	SOLICITATION NO.	
Aco Federal	1 Reporters, I	nc.	DATED(See	block 9)
Street city. 444 N. Capitol Street Ounty, state. Washington, D. C. 20001			MODIFICATION OF NIDC	17_77_117
			MODIFICATION OF NRC-	17-77-117
de)			DATED 6/1/77 (See	block (1)
		-	DATED	
Offerors must acknowledge receipt of this am (a) By signing and returning copies of which includes a reference to the solicitation	endment prior to the hour and this amendment, (b) By acknot and amendment numbers. F N OF YOUR OFFER. If, by a skes reference to the solicitation	d date specified in the wledging receipt of th AILURE OF YOUR AC	solicitation, or as amended, by one of the following methods: is amendment on each copy of the offer submitted; or [c] By se XNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE ISSUING OFFICE P and you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change to the one of the opening hour and date specified.	parate letter or telegran
THIS BLOCK APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICAL	TIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORD	ERS		
(a) This Change Order is issued pursue				
The Changes set forth in block 12 o	are made to the above numbers	ed contract/order.	and the second s	n in black 12
(b) The above numbered contract/orde	er is modified to reflect the ad	Iministrative changes (1	such as changes in paying office, appropriation data, etc.) set fort	
(c) X This Simplemental Agreement is er	stered into pursuant to author	ity ofPiu Lua i	Agr eemene	
It modifies the above numbered con-				
between the partie services provided the period of April In accordance with Federal Reporters agree to full and ment of \$11,167.4	es as a result at Three Mile il 2 through M h the Contract, Inc.'s propofinal settlem 4.	Island for ay 7, 1979. ing Officer sal for resent of the	r's Decision of February 19, 198 imbursement dated May 1, 1980, t above matter for a total equita	ion during O and Ace he parties ble adjust-
tion, it hereby f forever discharge all liabilities, this Contract NRC prior to the date Contractor, and w	for itself, itself, itself the Government obligations, of C-17-77-117, the of this modifies whether costs,	ent, its of claims and ne subject fication (w losses, an	in consideration of the foregoing and assignees, remisses, release ficers, agents, and employees, of demands arising under or connect matter of which was in existence whether or not asserted by or known despenses thereto were incurred	of and from ted with e on or own to the
And the second section of the second section of the second section sec		iced in black 8, as here	etofore changed, remain unchanged and in full force and effect.	TO ISSUING OFFICE
CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR IS NOT R	EQUIRED X CONTRACT	OR/OFFEROR IS REQU	UIRED TO SIGN THIS DOCUMENT AND RETURN 3 COPIE	3 70 13301110 017100
AV Sichor J. M.	topo		8Y (Signature of Contracting Office	
15. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type of MAT)	1 Pront 1	6 DATE SIGNED	18. NAME OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)	OCT 1
Exec. U.P.		10/9/80	Mary Jo Mattia	OCT 141

10-101 8010310577

or after the date of this modification). This release does not prevent the Contractor from billing for services rendered in accordance with the contract terms not associated with a change, equitable adjustment or other claim under the contract.

As a result of this modification the following changes to the Contract are hereby made:

1. ARTICLE I, <u>SUPPLIES/SERVICES AND PRICES</u>, is modified by ADDING the following item:

Item No.	SERVICES
16	Furnish an original (typed or mimeographed) of records of hearings (daily press briefings), on an "on call 24 hour basis" at Middletown, Pennsylvania, for the period beginning April 2, 1979 and ending May 7, 1979.
	In consideration of these services, the Contractor shall be paid a fixed amount of \$11,167.44.

- 2. This modification does not change the total amount obligated under this contract.
- 3. All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.